
R
el

at
iv

e 
no

rm
al

is
ed

 r
ea

ds

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

1.
0

C 3S 24S A

recommended PAdjust cut−off < 0.01

comp
3S/C

24S/3S
A/24S
24S/C

log2FC
−0.5334
−0.4838

0.4453
−1.0172

PAdjust
1.213E−02
2.400E−02
2.588E−02
2.548E−10

RPKM values are shown below − should not be compared among samples!

cerc
49.74425

3Hsomule
41.8945

24Hsomule
50.76795

adult
38.8694


